

Page 9
Room 101

N. O. N. - 26

198

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

19 DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

85

July 9 pm 45y to 1395000-1000

and your maintenance

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.

Name of work:- Salajga
 primary path to Gendapur
 and bhalu Bigha
 Agency:- Rajya Rajgarh Karmar
 Agreement no:- 32/8000-2021
 Date of comm:- 25/06/92
 Actual Dt of comp:- 08/06/91

(Revised entry)

Approved Restoration of
 Railwade/Resums etc

2x11m x 3.20 x 0.90 x 0.30 = 19.01m	
2x13m x 2.90 x 1.20 x 0.30 = 27.14m	
2x15m x 3.10 x 1.05 x 0.30 = 29.30m	
2x23m x 2.60 x 1.10 x 0.30 = 5.15m	
Total = 80.60m	

Approved making of Resums/
 should be

2x9m x 3.20 x 0.90 = 51.84m	
2x13m x 2.90 x 0.80 = 60.32m	
2x18m x 3.20 x 0.95 = 109.44m	
2x11m x 4.20 x 0.70 = 64.68m	
2x15m x 3.60 x 1.05 = 113.40m	
2x14m x 3.20 x 0.90 = 80.64m	
Total = 480.32m	

Continuation
 Limited by = 472.50m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no 1 Restoration of rainwater — etc.					
vide item no 1 on p-30					
Qty = 80.60 m @ Rs 379.59/sqm					
					= Rs 30,595.00
item no 2 making of Breach/Shoulder — etc					
vide item no 2 on p-30					
Qty = 172.50 sqm @ Rs 56.81/sqm					
					= Rs 9,843.00
item no 3 patch, repair & surface — etc					
vide item no 3 on p-31					
Qty = 65.19 sqm @ Rs 198.62/sqm					
					= Rs 12,948.00
item no 4 maintenance of C/P — etc					
vide item no 4 on p-31					
Qty = 5.00 @ Rs 1102.80/each					
					= Rs 5,514.00
item no 5 maintenance of Road sign — etc					
vide item no 5 on p-31					
Qty = 0.7 km @ Rs 1054.28/km					
					= Rs 179.00
					Total = Rs 76,079.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E - R 96,079.00
q/m no 6 maintenance					
of road 20m slope					
wide item no 6 on p-3D					
Qty = 0.21 km @ R 561.09/km					
					= R 118.00
q/m no 7 cutting of					
branches of tree &					
wide item no 7 on p-3D					
Qty = 3.00 @ R 106.12/000					
q/m no 8 Trimming of					
grass — etc.					
wide item no 8 on p-3D					
Qty = 7.88 sm @ R 2.17/sm					
					= R 17.00
					Total = R 76,532.00
Add 124.07 ST —					(+) R 9,9184.00
Add 1.1 LWC —					(+) R 765.00
					Total = R 86,481.00
Less 10% P.S per					
Agreement —					(-) R 8648.00
					Total = R 77,833.00
					(R)
					08/06/23
					7E

Continuation

08-06-23
A.E.